Wednesday 6:45 pm

## **Double Decker Lanes**

Lanes 1 - 16

Payment History for Split-It:

Week	Wkly Fees Due	WKly Fees Paid	Team Fine	Total Paid	Ending Balance
1 2 3 4 5	\$80.00 \$80.00 \$80.00 \$80.00 \$80.00	\$800.00		\$800.00	\$720.00 \$640.00 \$560.00 \$480.00 \$400.00
6 7 8 9 10	\$80.00 \$80.00 \$80.00 \$80.00 \$80.00				\$320.00 \$240.00 \$160.00 \$80.00
11 12 13 14 15	\$80.00 \$80.00 \$80.00 \$80.00 \$80.00	\$800.00		\$800.00	\$-80.00 \$640.00 \$560.00 \$480.00 \$400.00
16 17 18 19 20	\$80.00 \$80.00 \$80.00 \$80.00 \$80.00				\$320.00 \$240.00 \$160.00 \$80.00
21 22 23 24 25	\$80.00 \$80.00 \$80.00 \$80.00 \$80.00	\$80.00 \$800.00		\$80.00 \$800.00	\$720.00 \$640.00 \$560.00 \$480.00
26 27 28 29 30	\$80.00 \$80.00 \$80.00 \$80.00 \$80.00				\$400.00 \$320.00 \$240.00 \$160.00 \$80.00

Payment History for Katie L. Tockey:

	Wkly	WKly	Cert	Total	Ending
Week	Fees Due	Fees Paid	Fees	Paid	Balance
1	\$20.00	\$200.00	\$23.00	\$200.00	\$180.00
2	\$20.00				\$160.00
3	\$20.00				\$140.00
4	\$20.00				\$120.00
5	\$20.00				\$100.00
6	\$20.00				\$80.00
7	\$20.00				\$60.00
8	\$20.00				\$40.00
8	\$∠0.00				<b>\$40.</b> 0

Week	Wkly Fees Due	WKly Fees Paid	Cert Fees	Total <u>Paid</u>	Ending Balance
9 10	\$20.00 \$20.00				\$20.00
11 12 13 14 15	\$20.00 \$20.00 \$20.00 \$20.00 \$20.00	\$200.00		\$200.00	\$-20.00 \$160.00 \$140.00 \$120.00 \$100.00
16 17 18 19 20	\$20.00 \$20.00 \$20.00 \$20.00 \$20.00				\$80.00 \$60.00 \$40.00 \$20.00
21 22 23 24 25	\$20.00 \$20.00 \$20.00 \$20.00 \$20.00	\$20.00 \$200.00		\$20.00 \$200.00	\$180.00 \$160.00 \$140.00 \$120.00
26 27 28 29 30	\$20.00 \$20.00 \$20.00 \$20.00 \$20.00				\$100.00 \$80.00 \$60.00 \$40.00 \$20.00
TOTAL	\$600.00	\$620.00	\$23.00	\$620.00	\$20.00

## Payment History for Jasmine A. Brady:

	Wkly	WKly	Cert	Total	Ending
Week _	Fees Due	Fees Paid	Fees	Paid	Balance
1	\$20.00	\$200.00	\$23.00	\$200.00	\$180.00
2	\$20.00				\$160.00
3	\$20.00				\$140.00
4	\$20.00				\$120.00
5	\$20.00				\$100.00
6	\$20.00				\$80.00
7	\$20.00				\$60.00
8	\$20.00				\$40.00
9	\$20.00				\$20.00
10	\$20.00				•
11	\$20.00				\$-20.00
12	\$20.00	\$200.00		\$200.00	\$160.00
13	\$20.00				\$140.00
14	\$20.00				\$120.00
15	\$20.00				\$100.00
16	\$20.00				\$80.00
17	\$20.00				\$60.00
18	\$20.00				\$40.00
19	\$20.00				\$20.00
20	\$20.00				<b>+=0.00</b>

Week	Wkly Fees Due	WKly Fees Paid	Cert Fees	Total <u>Paid</u>	Ending Balance
21 22 23 24 25	\$20.00 \$20.00 \$20.00 \$20.00 \$20.00	\$20.00 \$200.00		\$20.00 \$200.00	\$180.00 \$160.00 \$140.00 \$120.00
26 27 28 29 30	\$20.00 \$20.00 \$20.00 \$20.00 \$20.00				\$100.00 \$80.00 \$60.00 \$40.00 \$20.00
TOTAL	\$600.00	\$620.00	\$23.00	\$620.00	\$20.00

## Payment History for Larry C. Childs:

Week	Wkly Fees Due	WKly Food Poid	Cert	Total Paid	Ending
1 2 3 4 5	\$20.00 \$20.00 \$20.00 \$20.00 \$20.00	Fees Paid \$200.00	Fees \$23.00	\$200.00	\$180.00 \$160.00 \$140.00 \$120.00 \$100.00
6 7 8 9 10	\$20.00 \$20.00 \$20.00 \$20.00 \$20.00				\$80.00 \$60.00 \$40.00 \$20.00
11 12 13 14 15	\$20.00 \$20.00 \$20.00 \$20.00 \$20.00	\$200.00		\$200.00	\$-20.00 \$160.00 \$140.00 \$120.00 \$100.00
16 17 18 19 20	\$20.00 \$20.00 \$20.00 \$20.00 \$20.00				\$80.00 \$60.00 \$40.00 \$20.00
21 22 23 24 25	\$20.00 \$20.00 \$20.00 \$20.00 \$20.00	\$20.00 \$200.00		\$20.00 \$200.00	\$180.00 \$160.00 \$140.00 \$120.00
26 27 28 29 30	\$20.00 \$20.00 \$20.00 \$20.00 \$20.00				\$100.00 \$80.00 \$60.00 \$40.00 \$20.00
TOTAL	\$600.00	\$620.00	\$23.00	\$620.00	\$20.00

Wkly WKly Cert Total Ending Week Fees Due Fees Paid Fees Paid Balance

Payment History for Tim M. Brady:

Week 1 2 3 4 5	Wkly Fees Due \$20.00 \$20.00 \$20.00 \$20.00 \$20.00	WKly Fees Paid \$200.00	Cert <u>Fees</u> \$23.00	Total <u>Paid</u> \$200.00	Ending Balance \$180.00 \$160.00 \$140.00 \$120.00 \$100.00
6 7 8 9 10	\$20.00 \$20.00 \$20.00 \$20.00 \$20.00				\$80.00 \$60.00 \$40.00 \$20.00
11 12 13 14 15	\$20.00 \$20.00 \$20.00 \$20.00 \$20.00	\$200.00		\$200.00	\$-20.00 \$160.00 \$140.00 \$120.00 \$100.00
16 17 18 19 20	\$20.00 \$20.00 \$20.00 \$20.00 \$20.00				\$80.00 \$60.00 \$40.00 \$20.00
21 22 23 24 25	\$20.00 \$20.00 \$20.00 \$20.00 \$20.00	\$20.00 \$200.00		\$20.00 \$200.00	\$180.00 \$160.00 \$140.00 \$120.00
26 27 28 29 30	\$20.00 \$20.00 \$20.00 \$20.00 \$20.00				\$100.00 \$80.00 \$60.00 \$40.00 \$20.00
TOTAL	\$600.00	\$620.00	\$23.00	\$620.00	\$20.00